
Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 8/16/2022 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 138,336,286 13,683 3,431,692 141,781,661 2,608,640 144,390,301

1 Out 43,786,223 170,491 3,607,788 47,564,502 7,781 47,572,283

11 In 11,442,563 16,360 1,202,043 12,660,966 48,002 12,708,968

11 Out 42,136,489 103,067 5,532,123 47,771,679 51,112 47,822,791

16 19,815,223 31,242 6,335,033 26,181,498 54,559 26,236,057

4 In 6,136,248 39,744 40,095 6,216,087 0 6,216,087

4 Out 17,589,917 42,418 226,808 17,859,143 0 17,859,143

Total 279,242,949 417,005 20,375,582 300,035,536 2,770,094 302,805,630

Filer Comment: Our county had the biggest year in POCS ever, with increasing values.  Also non-residential lands 
increased by 10.2% year over year to reflect more current market values.

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Department Property Tax Division: State Assessed Bureau

PTD-03: County Growth Summary
Final - Certified By State



Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 8/16/2022 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 449,043,362 5,462,934 20,710,468 475,216,764 0 475,216,764

1 Out 162,163,087 460,492 6,373,272 168,996,851 23,466 169,020,317

11 In 46,243,317 137,934 3,404,699 49,785,950 0 49,785,950

11 Out 121,195,974 611,468 7,999,864 129,807,306 26,851 129,834,157

16 39,795,862 622,077 3,811,434 44,229,373 0 44,229,373

4 In 26,636,549 143,138 904,208 27,683,895 0 27,683,895

4 Out 31,211,013 318,546 1,397,665 32,927,224 0 32,927,224

Total 876,289,164 7,756,589 44,601,610 928,647,363 50,317 928,697,680

Filer Comment: Our county had the biggest year in POCS ever, with increasing values.  Also non-residential lands 
increased by 10.2% year over year to reflect more current market values.

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Department Property Tax Division: State Assessed Bureau

PTD-03: County Growth Summary
Final - Certified By State



Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 8/16/2022 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Base Value Net New Value Maint. Unprotested Protested Total

1 In 587,379,648 5,476,617 24,142,160 616,998,425 2,608,640 619,607,065

1 Out 205,949,310 630,983 9,981,060 216,561,353 31,247 216,592,600

11 In 57,685,880 154,294 4,606,742 62,446,916 48,002 62,494,918

11 Out 163,332,463 714,535 13,531,987 177,578,985 77,963 177,656,948

16 59,611,085 653,319 10,146,467 70,410,871 54,559 70,465,430

4 In 32,772,797 182,882 944,303 33,899,982 0 33,899,982

4 Out 48,800,930 360,964 1,624,473 50,786,367 0 50,786,367

Total 1,155,532,113 8,173,594 64,977,192 1,228,682,899 2,820,411 1,231,503,310

Filer Comment: Our county had the biggest year in POCS ever, with increasing values.  Also non-residential lands 
increased by 10.2% year over year to reflect more current market values.

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Department Property Tax Division: State Assessed Bureau

PTD-03: County Growth Summary
Final - Certified By State



Filer: Otero Version: Non-Residential

Date: 8/16/2022 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 141,781,661 2,608,640 20,222,366 7,227,303

1 Out 47,564,502 7,781 69,442,696 4,445,111

11 In 12,660,966 48,002 2,694,743 86,514

11 Out 47,771,679 51,112 10,767,183 42,831

16 26,181,498 54,559 5,471,585 103,118

4 In 6,216,087 0 3,364,981 299,954

4 Out 17,859,143 0 25,819,764 1,167,431

Total 300,035,536 2,770,094 137,783,318 13,372,262

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Department Property Tax Division: State Assessed Bureau

PTD-02: County Growth Summary
Final - Certified By State



Filer: Otero Version: Residential

Date: 8/16/2022 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 475,216,764 0 0 0

1 Out 168,996,851 23,466 0 0

11 In 49,785,950 0 0 0

11 Out 129,807,306 26,851 0 0

16 44,229,373 0 0 0

4 In 27,683,895 0 0 0

4 Out 32,927,224 0 0 0

Total 928,647,363 50,317 0 0

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Department Property Tax Division: State Assessed Bureau

PTD-02: County Growth Summary
Final - Certified By State



Filer: Otero Version: Combined

Date: 8/16/2022 Tax Year: 2022

Assessors Net Taxable Values
District Unprotested Protested State Unprotested State Protested

1 In 616,998,425 2,608,640 20,222,366 7,227,303

1 Out 216,561,353 31,247 69,442,696 4,445,111

11 In 62,446,916 48,002 2,694,743 86,514

11 Out 177,578,985 77,963 10,767,183 42,831

16 70,410,871 54,559 5,471,585 103,118

4 In 33,899,982 0 3,364,981 299,954

4 Out 50,786,367 0 25,819,764 1,167,431

Total 1,228,682,899 2,820,411 137,783,318 13,372,262

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Department Property Tax Division: State Assessed Bureau

PTD-02: County Growth Summary
Final - Certified By State


